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List of Participants

Programme for Management in Agriculture (PMA)

Year Name Organization

1971 | Pr- R. K. Vyas Executive Director — StarSilver Mercantile
Company Pvt. Ltd.
Mumbai

(M): 9920242438
(E-mail): rk.vyas666@gmail.com
rkv47 @rediffmail.com

Mr. Suman Kumar New Delhi
(M): 9911148825
(E-mail): sumankumarbill@gmail.com

Mr. Anand Singh Gahlot | Jaipur
(E-mail): gahlot.anand@gmail.com

Mr. Nirmal Mehta Unit Head — Veete Fine Foods Ltd.
Sonepat

(M): 9896075702

(E-mail): nmehta@veetee.com

Mr. Chandra Singh Babel | Head, Commercial — Bhandari Foils & Tubes
Ltd.

(M): 9302110235

(E-mail): babelchandra@gmail.com

Mr. Dinesh Agarwal Director — The Orchid, Skill Development
Institute

Ahmedabad

(M): 7698160000

(E-mail): orchidskills@gmail.com

1972 | Mr. Rajendra Bhurat (M): 9892011189
(E-mail): rbhurat@gmail.com
Mr. Vijay M. Mehrishi (M): 9825098730

(E-mail): vimehrishi@gmail.com

Mr. Rajendra Mal Singhvi | CEO — Suryam Group
Ahmedabad

(M): 8980200999

(E-mail): rmsinghvi@gmail.com




Year

Name

Organization

1973

Mr. D. S. Bhandatri

Director — Aalishan Fibers Pvt. Ltd.
Aalishan Petro Products Pvt. Ltd.

Jaipur

(M): 9928882880

(E-mail): aalishan@aalishanpetro.com

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Govil

Independent Director — Gravita India

VIVA Home Finance
Ltd. Executive Director — Reliance ADA Group
Jaipur
(M): 9784595006
(E-mail): dineshkumargovil@gmail.com

Mr. Hemantkumar V.
Upadhyay

(E-mail): hvupadhyay@hotmail.com

Mr. J. V. Mehta

(M): 9898300626
(E-mail): pragnajmehta20@gmail.com

1974

Dr. S. L. Mathur

Udaipur

(M): 9352501500

Specialisation Programme in Agriculture (SPA)

1978

Prof. Vasant Gandhi

Faculty — Indian Institute of Management
Ahmedabad
(E-mail): gandhi@iima.ac.in

1979

Mr. Ram Kaundinya

Management Consultant
Secunderabad

(M): 9866706633

(E-mail): ram@kaundinya.in

1981

Mr. Turab Lakdawala

Managing Director — Tempest Advertising P.
Ltd. Hyderabad

(M): 9849031133

(E-mail): turab@tempestadvertising.com

1982

Mr. Parmesh Shah

Lead Rural Development Specialist — The
World Bank

Washington DC

(M): 9899654300

(E-mail): pshah@worldbank.org

Prof. Vijaya Sherry
Chand

Faculty — Indian Institute of Management
Ahmedabad
(E-mail): vijaya@iima.ac.in

Dr. Smita Premchander

Founder — Sampark
(M): 9099013203
(E-mail): smitap@iima.ac.in




1988

Mr. P. Rajan Mathews

VP Sales & Marketing — Desai Brothers Ltd.
Pune

(M): 9372418011

(E-mail): rajanmathews@rediffmail.com

1997

Mr. Abhinay Choudhari

Co-founder — BigBasket
Bangalore
(E-mail): abhinay@bigbasket.com

Agri-Business Management- ABM

Mr. Vinay Kumar

Senior Agri Specialist — The World Bank

2002 )
Vutukuru Delhi
(M): 9910711438
(E-mail): vwutukuru@worldbank.org
2004 Mr. Alok Pradhan Assistant VP — AXIS Bank Ltd.

Mumbai
(M): 9987068951
(E-mail): alokbpradhan@gmail.com

Mr. Praveen Kumar
Ravindranathan

PyraxaltTM Commercialization Manager (Asia
Pacific) — E.lI Dupont India Pvt. Ltd.

Bangalore

(M): 9686869869

(E-mail): praveen2477@yahoo.com

Ms. Chodavarapu

Senior Private Sector Specialist — The World

Soujanaya Bank
Delhi
(M): 9910711438
(E-mail): schodavarapu@ifc.org
2007 | Dr. Suresh Director (Strategy) — Kisan Gates Agri Info.
Dhamodharan Pvt. Ltd.

Hyderabad
(M): 9966000642
(E-mail): sureshiim@gmail.com

Mr. Bala Reddy

Founder and CEO — Our Food Pvt. Ltd.
Hyderabad

(M): 9666669996

(E-mail): balareddyv@gmail.com

2008

Mr. Nirmal Kumar

Managing Director — G-Auto
(M): 9925702390
(E-mail): 6nirmalk@iima.ac.in

2009

Mr. Subodh Kumar Kant

Manager Purchase — Dudhsagar Dairy
Mehsana

(M): 9426121931

(E-mail): kantsubodh@gmail.com




Mr.

Amit Dutta

Associate VP — Ernst & Young LLP
Gurgaon

(M): 9811703520

(E-mail): 7amitd@iima.ac.in

Mr.

Sudeep Singh

Product Manager — Dhaanya Seeds Ltd.
Bangalore

(M): 7397708855

(E-mail): 7sudeeps@gmail.com

2010

Mr.

Prateek Golecha

Business Head — Supreme Health
Mumbai

(M): 9819229654

(E-mail): 8prateek@iima.ac.in

2011

Mr.

Abhinav Jha

Gandhinagar
(M): 9643606837
(E-mail): 9abhinavi@iima.ac.in

2012

Mr.

Mandeep Singh

GDM (MIS & Strategy) — PI Industries Ltd.
Gurgaon

(M): 9540646106

(E-mail): mandeep51@gmail.com

Mr.

Karan Kabra

Founder — Sciffer Analytics Pvt. Ltd.
Pune

(M): 9833344966

(E-mail): alOkarank@iima.ac.in

Ms.

Chandni Priya

Co-founder — Sciffer Analytics Pvt. Ltd.
Pune

(M): 9833344966

(E-mail): alOchandni@iima.ac.in

Mr.

Anchit Agarwal

Co-founder & CEO — IDprop.com
Ahmedabad

(M): 7624011489

(E-mail): alOanchit@iima.ac.in

2013

Mr.

Madhur Jain

Country Director — Precision Agriculture for
Development

Mumbai

(M): 9619776814

(E-mail): allmadhurj@iima.ac.in

Mr.

Sanjit Singh

Independent Game Developer — Own Startup
Pune

(M): 9049395133

(E-mail): allsanjits@iima.ac.in




Ms. Sheeshum

Associate Risk & Contract Manager — IFFCO
Group

Malaysia

(M): +60 127986200

(E-mail): allsheeshum@iima.ac.in

2014

Mr. Mogaraju Naveen
Sagar

Manager Agri-Business — TATA Enterprises
Guwabhati

(M): 9974191848

(E-mail): al2mogarajuns@iima.ac.in

2015

Mr. Vikram Bawa

Senior Manager — Kirloskar Oil Engines Ltd.
Pune

(M): 9662106391

(E-mail): al3vikramb@iima.ac.in

Mr. Parag Garodia

Area Business Manager — OYO Rooms
Jaipur

(M): 8238742798

(E-mail): al3paragg@iima.ac.in

Mr. Apoorv Arvind
Bapat

Executive Assistant to Executive Vice
Chairperson — Apollo Hospitals
Mumbai

(M): 8860436663

(E-mail): al3apoorvb@iima.ac.in

Mr. Atul Maheshwari

Manager — Kirloskar Oil Engines Ltd.
Pune

(M): 7720091058

(E-mail): al3atulm@iima.ac.in

Mr. Arun Kumar

Strategy Consultant — Franchise
Chennai

(M): 9550133912

(E-mail): al3arunkumarm@iima.ac.in

2016

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh
Choudhary

Assistant Manager, Strategy & Planning —
Resonance Eduventure Ltd.

Kota

(M): 9571234123

(E-mail): al4bhanupc@iima.ac.in

Mr. Manish Ladkat

Assistant Manager — Future Group
Mumbai

(M): 9552294229

(E-mail): al4manishl@iima.ac.in

Ms. Akansha Tewari

Assistant Manager — Future Group
Mumbai

(M): 8238627270

(E-mail): al4akanshat@iima.ac.in




Mr. Varun Yadav

Assistant Manager — Archer Deniels Midland
Co.

Lathur

(M): 9130089935

(E-mail): al4varuny@iima.ac.in

Ms. Harleen Kaur

Management Trainee — Monsanto
Mumbai

(M): 9878100700

(E-mail): al4harleenk@iima.ac.in

Mr. V. Thirumalvalavan

Assistant Manager — State Bank of India
Chennai

(M): 9638021606

(E-mail): al4vthirumalvalavan@iima.ac.in

Mr. Deepesh Agrawal

Manager, Business Development - Span
Divergent Ltd.

Surat

(M): 8148458445

(E-mail): al4deepesha@iima.ac.in

Mr. Mayank Kamboj

Future Business Innovator — Future Group
Mumbai

(M): 9417879979

(E-mail): al4mayankk@iima.ac.in

Mr. Mritunjay Kumar

Assistant General Manager — INI Farms Pvt.
Ltd.

Mumbai

(M): 7043021416

(E-mail): al4mritunjayk@iima.ac.in

Mr. Ravi Agarwal

Vendor Manager — Cloudtail
Bangalore

(M): 9508006037

(E-mail): al4ravia@iima.ac.in




